
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ISP Fees* CRUI FeesMIUR Fees
(for state - paritarie schools, 

ITS)

(for 

universities)
(for teachers)

72,5 67,0 - -

78,5 71,0 - -

84,5 79,0 - -

119,5 106,0 106,0 106,0

131,5 114,0 114,0 114,0

256,5 223,5 223,5 223,5

261,5 243,0 243,0 243,0

268,5 256,0 256,0 256,0

70,0 66,5 - 66,5

*Valid for all TKT modules

Cambridge English: Proficiency (CPE)

TKT*

Standard 

Fees

Cambridge English: Preliminary (PET) / 

Preliminary for Schools (PET for Schools)

Cambridge English: First (FCE) / First for 

Schools (FCE for Schools)

Cambridge English: Advanced (CAE)

 ITALY FEES 2024/25 - Recommended Retail Prices (in EURO)

Cambridge English: Starters (YLE Starters)

Cambridge English: Movers (YLE Movers)

Cambridge English: Flyers (YLE Flyers)

Cambridge English: Key (KET) / Key for 

Schools (KET for Schools)


